
Резултат по дисциплини

Семейна ката
Тодор Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 1
Стилиян Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 1
Магдалена Стефанова КК Калоян 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 2
Нора Стайкова Файтърс НСА 3
Николай Стефанов Файтърс НСА 3
Цветан Стефанов Файтърс НСА 3
Александър Стефанов Файтърс НСА 3

Ката момичета- 2011г. и по малки
Дея Джонова СК Никон 1
Никол Михалкова КК Шурикен 2
Йоана Харизанова КК Дарис 3
Никол Петрова КИБИ Френдшип 3

Ката момчета- 2011г. и по малки
Андрей Стоянов СК Никон 1
Иван Георгиев КИБИ Френдшип 2
Александер Ненов КК Дарис 3
Никола Николов СК Никон 3

Ката момичета 2009-2010г.
Мартина Псалтирова КК Монтана 2017 1
Божидара Ранова КК Дарис 2
Ивена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 3
Адриана Бояджиева КК Калоян 3

Ката момчета 2009-2010г.
Никола Арнаудов КК Шурикен 1
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 2
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 3
Мартин Алексиев КК Монтана 2017 3
Никола Михайлов СК Никон 5
Мартин Спасов КК Дарис 5
Християн Симеонов СК Сейкен 9
Майкъл Атанасов СКК Олимп 9
Стилиян Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 9
Венислав Петров Файтърс НСА 9

Ката момичета 2007-2008г.
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 1
Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 3
Красимира Атанасова КК Шурикен 3

Ката момчета 2007-2008г.
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 1
Искрен Тодоров КК Шурикен 2
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 3
Денис Априлов КК Шурикен 3
Калоян Велинов Файтърс НСА 5
Денис Джуменов СК Торнадо 5
Мартин Илиев СК Никон 9
Асен Миланов КК Шурикен 9
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Едуард Иванов КК Дарис 9
Ката момичета 2005-2006г.

Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 2
Михаела Димитрова КИБИ Френдшип 3
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 3

Ката момчета 2005-2006г.
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 2
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 3
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 3

Кумите момичета 2010г. -30кг.
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 1
София Джамярова КК Ронин 11 2
Ивена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 3
Мария-Пресли Николаева УБИ Шобу 3
Никол Михалкова КК Шурикен 5
Магдалена Даковска КБИ Петромакс 5
Михаела Бонева КК Странджа-Йошинмон 7
Йоана Харизанова КК Дарис 7

Кумите момичета 2010г. +30кг.
Дара Драганова КК Странджа-Йошинмон 1
Габриела Вълчева КК Ронин 11 2
Елена Маркова КК Атнес 3

Кумите момчета 2010г. -30кг.
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 2
Мартин Алексиев КК Монтана 2017 3
Александър Митов КК Шурикен 3
Андрей Стоянов СК Никон 5
Борис Иванов КК Шурикен 5
Виктор Иванов КК Локомотив 7
Иван Роглев СК Никон 7

Кумите момчета 2010г. +30кг.
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Адриан  Георгиев СК Будо 2
Тео Шън КК Локомотив 3
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 3

Кумите момичета 2009г. -30кг.
Адриана Бояджиева КК Калоян 1
Мартина Псалтирова КК Монтана 2017 2
Вал Симеонова КК Ронин 11 3
Елица Петрова КК Ронин 11 3
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 5

Кумите момичета 2009г. +30кг.
Габриела Церянова КК Дарис 1
Калина Драганова КК Странджа-Йошинмон 2
Дариа Димитрова ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Моника Николова КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3

Кумите момчета 2009г. -30кг.
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Димитър  Бояджиев СК Никон 3
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Светослав Крумов Файтърс НСА 3
Теодор Миленков КК Левски Спартак 5
Никола Арнаудов КК Шурикен 5

Кумите момчета 2009г. +30кг.
Никола Михайлов СК Никон 1
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 2
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 3
Донислав Христов КБИ Петромакс 3
Боян Кръстев КК Дарис 5
Адриан Спасов КК Странджа-Йошинмон 5
Християн Симеонов СК Сейкен 7
Димитър Мисирков КК Локомотив 7

Кумите момичета 2008г. -30кг.
Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 1
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 2
Яница Дончева КК Странджа-Йошинмон 3
Вал Симеонова КК Ронин 11 3

Кумите момичета 2008г. -35кг.
Ани Везирова КК Белене 1
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 2
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 3

Кумите момичета 2008г. +35кг.
Кристиана Тодорова КК Ронин 11 1
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 2
Анна-Мария Василева УБИ Шобу 3
Анастасия Гаджиева КК Ронин 11 3
Красимира Атанасова КК Шурикен 5

Кумите момчета 2008г. -30кг.
Стефан Жеков СК Никон 1
Антон Киров КК Дарис 2
Симеон Ангелов КК Локомотив 3
Васил Терзийски СКК Олимп 3

Кумите момчета 2008г. -35кг.
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 1
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 2
Денис Априлов КК Шурикен 3
Александър Жеков СК Никон 3
Кристиян Колев КК Калоян 5
Николай Цанев СК Никон 5

Кумите момчета 2008г. +35кг.
Божидар Сотиров КК Шурикен 1
Християн Стоянов КК Шурикен 2
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 3
Никола Щерев СК Торнадо 5
Иван Лимар КК Левски Спартак 5

Кумите момичета 2007г. -32кг.
Рая Хинкова КБИ Петромакс 1

Кумите момичета 2007г. -37кг.
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 1
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 2
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 3

Кумите момичета 2007г. +37кг.
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Кристиана Тодорова КК Ронин 11 1
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 2
Стефания Денева КК Калоян 3
Анастасия Гаджиева КК Ронин 11 3

Кумите момчета 2007г. -35кг.
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 1
Калоян Велинов Файтърс НСА 2
Алтай Али СК Торнадо 3
Емануил Иванов КК Левски Спартак 3
Николай Стефанов Файтърс НСА 5
Денис Данчев СК Будо 5
Едуард Иванов КК Дарис 7

Кумите момчета 2007г. -40кг.
Искрен Тодоров КК Шурикен 1
Теодор Тодоров УБИ Шобу 2
Марио Костадинов КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3
Николай Дюлгеров СК Никон 3

Кумите момчета 2007г. +40кг.
Радослав Петров СК Никон 1
Антон Иванов ШКК Мак Доналд 2
Веселин Янков СК Торнадо 3
Йордан Кондов СК Никон 3
Иван Николов ШКК Мак Доналд 5
Михаил Николов КК Калоян 5

Кумите момичета 2006г. -37кг.
Вержиния Мирчева Файтърс НСА 1
Вяра Атанасова СК Торнадо 2
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 3

Кумите момичета 2006г. -47кг.
Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Вержиния Мирчева Файтърс НСА 2
Михаела Димитрова КИБИ Френдшип 3

Кумите момичета 2006г. +47кг
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 1
Мира Донкова КК Калоян 2

Кумите момчета 2006г. -40кг
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 1
Матей Георгиев СК Никон 2
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 3
Велин Зарев КК Ронин 11 3
Християн Василев КК Шурикен 5

Кумите момчета 2006г. -50кг
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 1
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 2
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 3
Даниел Дяков Файтърс НСА 3
Цветослав Стойков КК Атнес 5
Кристиян Милошов СКК Олимп 5

Кумите момчета 2006г. +50кг
Станислав Спасов СКК Олимп 1
Красимир Дешев СК Никон 2
Марио Манов ШКК Мак Доналд 3

Кумите момичета 2005г. -50кг
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Вилиана Мошекова КК Атнес 1
Кумите момичета 2005г. +50кг

Мира Генчева КК Дарис 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2

Кумите момчета 2005г. -45кг
Велин Иванов КК Левски Спартак 1
Велин Зарев КК Ронин 11 2
Александър Стефанов КК Дарис 3
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 3
Михаил Стоименов КК Ронин 11 5

Кумите момчета 2005г. -55кг
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Кристиан Атев КК Атнес 3

Кумите момчета 2005г. +55кг
Валентин Захов СКК Олимп 1
Красимир Дешев СК Никон 2
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 3
Генади Стефанов КБИ Петромакс 3

Кумите отборно момичета 2010-2009г.
Вал Симеонова КК Ронин 11 1
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 1
Елица Петрова КК Ронин 11 1
София Джамярова КК Ронин 11 1
Габриела Церянова КК Дарис 2
Йоана Харизанова КК Дарис 2
Божидара Ранова КК Дарис 2
Виктория Инковска КК Атнес 3
Елена Маркова КК Атнес 3
Мишел Иванова КК Атнес 3
Сияна  Йорданова КК Атнес 3

Кумите отборно момчета 2010-2009г.
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 1
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 1
Борис Иванов КК Шурикен 2
Васил Здравков КК Шурикен 2
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 2
Никола Арнаудов КК Шурикен 2
Димитър  Бояджиев СК Никон 3
Никола Михайлов СК Никон 3
Николай Алексиев СК Никон 3
Светослав Крумов Файтърс НСА 3
Константин Чиндин Файтърс НСА 3
Венислав Петров Файтърс НСА 3

Кумите отборно момичета 2008-2007г.
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 1
Кристиана Тодорова КК Ронин 11 1
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 1
Анастасия Гаджиева КК Ронин 11 1
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 2
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Стефания Денева КК Калоян 2
Никол Брайнова КК Калоян 2
Красимира Атанасова КК Шурикен 3
Янислава Йорданова КК Шурикен 3
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 3
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 3
Адриана Бояджиева КК Калоян 3

Кумите отборно момчета 2008-2007г
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 1
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 1
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 1
Алтай Али СК Торнадо 2
Ангел Ангов СК Торнадо 2
Веселин Янков СК Торнадо 2
Никола Щерев СК Торнадо 2
Александър Жеков СК Никон 3
Николай Цанев СК Никон 3
Стефан Жеков СК Никон 3
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Антон Иванов ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Станислав Стойнев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Иван Николов ШКК Мак Доналд 3

Кумите отборно момичета 2005-2006г
Мира Генчева КК Дарис 1
Божидара Христова КК Дарис 1
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 2
Мира Донкова КК Калоян 2
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 2

Кумите отборно момчета 2005-2006г
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 1
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 1
Християн Василев КК Шурикен 1
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 2
Велин Зарев КК Ронин 11 2
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 2
Марио Манов ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Стилиан Костадинов ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Красимир Дешев СК Никон 3
Матей Георгиев СК Никон 3
Никола Седефчов СК Никон 3
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